
FLAT

EN - The Flat collection is characterized by a fine central base. 
Depending on the size of the table top, it is available with one or two 
columns. The advantages of a central base are countless: the table is 
accessible on all sides, there is sufficient clearance under the table  
for wheelchair users, and the room gets a bigger look. Thanks to our 
wide range of table tops and finishing possibilities, the Flat table can 
be made in accordance with the customer’s personal preferences.

FR - La collection Flat est caractérisée par un piétement central très 
fin, disponible en version simple ou double, dépendant de la taille 
du plateau. Les avantages d’un pied central sont multiples : la table 
est accessible de tous les côtés, également pour les utilisateurs de 
fauteuils roulants, et la chambre semble plus spacieuse. Grâce au 
large choix de plateaux et de finitions, la collection Flat offre une 
solution adaptée à chacun.

NL - De Flat collectie wordt gekenmerkt door een fijne centrale voet, 
verkrijgbaar in enkele of dubbele versie, afhankelijk van de grootte 
van het tafelblad. De voordelen van een centrale voet zijn legio: de 
tafel is langs elke kant toegankelijk, rolstoelgebruikers schuiven 
gemakkelijk aan en de ruimte lijkt visueel groter. De ruime keuze 
aan tafelbladen en afwerkingen zorgt ervoor dat de Flat tafel naar 
ieders wens samengesteld kan worden. 

DE - Die Flat Kollektion zeichnet sich durch einen schmalen Zentralfuß 
aus. Abhängig vom Maß der Tischplatte ist dieser Tischfuß mit ein 
oder zwei Säulen erhältlich. Die Vorteile eines Zentralfußes sind 
Legion: Alle Tischseiten sind zugänglich, Rollstuhlfahrer genießen 
eine sehr gute Unterfahrbarkeit, und der Raum sieht größer aus. Die 
vielfältige Auswahl an Tischplatten und Ausführungen ermöglicht es, 
den Flat Tisch je nach Wahl zusammenzustellen. 
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* These dimensions are only possible with a table top thickness 38 mm / Ces dimensions ne sont que possible avec une tablette d’une épaisseur de 38 mm
Deze afmetingen zijn enkel mogelijk met een tafelblad dikte 38 mm / Diese Maße sind nur möglich mit einer Tischplatte, Stärke 38 mm

03. baSES / pIétEMENtS / GrONDplaat / bODENplattE

Flat technical specifications  
spécifications techniques  

technische specificaties 
Technische SpezifikationenCollection

Curved sides
Bords courbés
Gebogen zijden
Gekrümmte Seiten

Curved sides
Bords courbés
Gebogen zijden
Gekrümmte Seiten

Straight sides  
Bords droits 
Rechte zijden 
Gerade Seiten

Square
Carré
Vierkant
Quadratisch

Round
Rond
Rond
Rund

Round
Ronde
Rond
Rund

Elliptical 
Elliptique
Ellips
Elliptisch

Straight sides  
Bords droits 
Rechte zijden 
Gerade Seiten

Rectangular
Rectangulaire
Rechthoekig
Rechteckig

 50  120 cm l  50   100 cm 
W  50  100 cm

l  110   200 (240*) cm
W  60   100 (120*) cm

Laminated chipboard 
Aggloméré stratifié
Gelamineerde spaanplaat
HPL-Schichtstoffplatte

Laminated lightweight chipboard 
Aggloméré stratifié poids léger
Gelamineerd lichtgewicht spaanplaat
Leichtgewichtige HPL-Schichtstoffplatte

38 mm*

20 mm
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38

20

12

38 mm*

20 mm

12 mm

12

38

20

12

38 mm*

20 mm

12 mm

12

38

20

12

Curved square  
Carré courbé 
Gebogen vierkant
Gekrümmtes Quadrat

Curved rectangle 
Rectangle courbé
Gebogen rechthoek
Gekrümmtes Rechteck

01. HEIGHt / HaUtEUr / HOOGtE / HöHE 

Table / table / tafel / Tisch : 73 cm 
Coffee table / table basse / salontafel / Couchtisch : 43 cm

02. tablE tOpS / platEaUx / taFElblaDEN / tISCHplattEN

04. tablE tOp MatErIalS / MatérIaUx tablEttES / MatErIalEN taFElblaDEN / MatErIalIEN Für tISCHplattEN
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121 white varnish025 nature varnish 170 washed oak 056 havana

300 white mat lacquer020 puce dark oak 149 cashmere125 wengé

EN - Choosing Haelvoet is choosing an honest product, thanks to 

our environment-friendly production processes, a maximum use of 

recyclable materials and our PEFC certificate.

FR - Grâce à nos processus de production modernes et écologiques, une 

utilisation maximale de matériaux recyclables et notre certificat PEFC, 

opter pour Haelvoet, c’est opter pour un produit correct.

NL - Dankzij onze moderne milieuvriendelijke productieprocessen, een 

maximaal gebruik van recycleerbare materialen en ons PEFC-certificaat 

betekent kiezen voor Haelvoet, kiezen voor een eerlijk product.

DE - Unsere Produkte haben alle ein PEFC-Siegel erhalten. Daneben 

werden sie mit umweltfreundlichen Produktionsprozessen hergestellt. 

Wir versuchen auch immer, möglichst viel recycelbare Materialien zu 

benutzen. Haelvoet wählen ist also ein ehrliches Produkt wählen.

PEFC/07-31-66

Promoting Sustainable

Forest Management

www.pefc.org

TM

Wood is a natural product. Small colour deviations are possible.
Le bois est un produit naturel, des changements de couleur sont possibles.
Hout is een natuurproduct, geringe kleurafwijkingen zijn mogelijk.
Holz ist ein Naturprodukt. Geringe Farbabweichungen sind möglich.

21161SU Ceramic21341SU Interior White 22169SU Pale Grey21027SU Irish Cream

K017BS Blonde Liberty 
Elm

1715BS Birch 0381BS Classic Beech 0854BS Wengé

K008BS Light Select 
Walnut

22122SU Shore 21039SU Misty Grey22062SU Tropical Bleu

9763BS Louisiana 
Wengé

standard colour / couleur 
standard / standaard kleur

MATERIALS
Matériaux / Materialen / Materialien

VERBORGEN POOTBEVESTIGING
Bij alle Haelvoet tafels (uitz. Flat Collection) wordt 
de poot aan het tafelblad bevestigd via een 
onzichtbare bevestiging. Meerdere schroeven 
garanderen de sterkte en bevorderen de 
stabiliteit. Hierdoor kunnen alle poten individueel 
vervangen worden. 

FIXATION CACHÉE 
Toutes les tables de Haelvoet (sauf les tables 
Flat) sont dotées du système ingénieux de 
fixation cachée, par lequel chaque pied se fixe 
individuellement à la tablette. Plusieurs vis 
garantissent la solidité et augmentent la stabilité.

VERSTECKTE BEFESTIGUNG
Die Beine aller Haelvoet Tische (mit Ausnahme 
von der Flat Kollektion) werden mit versteckten 
Befestigungen an den Tischplatten festgemacht. 
Mehrere Schrauben garantieren die Stärke und 
Stabilität. Hierdurch ist es möglich, alle Beine 
individuell zu ersetzen.

HIDDEN FASTENING
All legs of the Haelvoet tables (except for the 
Flat collection) are fastened to the table top 
by means of an invisible fastening. Multiple 
screws guarantee the strength and increase the 
stability. Thanks to this, all legs can be replaced 
separately.

RAL 9010*RAL 9006* RAL 9005
structure lacquer / laque 
structure / structuurlak / 
Strukturlack

* Not available for Flat Collection / pas possible pour la Collection Flat / niet mogelijk bij Flat Collectie / nicht möglich für Flat Kollektion

EPOXY COATING / REVÊTEMENT EPOXY / EPOXYCOATING / EPOXIDHARZBESCHICHTUNG

standard colour / couleur 
standard / standaard kleur

SOLID WOOD / BOIS MASSIF / MASSIEF HOUT / MASSIVHOLZLAMINATE & SOLID LAMINATE / STRATIFIÉ & STRATIFIÉ MASSIF / LAMINAAT & VOLKUNSTSTOF / HPL-SCHICHTSTOFF & VOLLKUNSTSTOFF

5150




